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STA 3092+00.00
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MAY 20, 2022

SECTION 53C1

PA ROUTE 51 TO I-376

MON/FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY

LIMIT OF WORK

LIMIT OF WORK

CITY OF DUQUESNE

ALLEGHENY COUNTY

SR 0043 SEC 53C1

MILEPOST M-60.9

STA 2091+00.00

WEST MIFFLIN BOROUGH

ALLEGHENY COUNTY

SR 0043 SEC 53C1

MILEPOST M-60.0

STA 2032+50.00

STA 2056+84.00

LLC

BEGIN FULL DEPTH 

STA 2064+00.00

STA 20+34.00

EXTENSION TO THE NORTH

FUTURE MON-FAYETTE EXPRESSWAY

FILL LINE

CUT LINE

SWM BASIN

AND

ESCP BASIN

COMPLETE

BRIDGE TRANSITION PAVEMENT

PROPOSED STRUCTURE / WALL / CURB

PROPOSED MEDIAN / BARRIER

PROPOSED SHOULDER

PROPOSED PAVEMENT

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

MUNICIPAL BOUNDARY

EXISTING WETLAND

EXISTING STREAM

EXISTING RAILROADS

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

EXISTING BRIDGE

EXISTING ROAD

PAVEMENT

CONNECTION 

BEGIN TEMPORARY 

LLC

END FULL DEPTH 

PAVEMENT

CONNECTION 

END TEMPORARY 
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PROPERTY OWNERS

S604

S605

S603

S602S347

EARTHWORK

PAVING

DRAINAGE

STORMWATER

E&S

BEGIN

2033+60

2033+60

2033+60

2033+60

2090+00

2090+00

2090+00

2090+00

END

EARTHWORK

PAVING

DRAINAGE

STORMWATER

E&S

BEGIN

1059+75

1060+00

1060+00

1060+00

3091+00

3090+00

3090+00

3090+00

END

3091+001059+75

MAINLINE LIMITS

SECTION 53C1
DUQUESNE LIGHT COMPANY

UNITED STATES STEEL CORP

LONCARIC, DECEASED

FORMERLY THE ESTATE OF MARY M. 

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

BOROUGH OF WEST MIFFLIN

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

S356

S409

S601 UNION RAILROAD COMPANY

WESTWOOD &ASSOCIATES LLC

MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

WEST MIFFLIN SANITARY SEWER 

BOROUGH OF WEST MIFFLIN 2064+002033+60

CONNECTOR RD LIMITS

SECTION 53C1
S710 BOROUGH OF WEST MIFFLIN

SEE MFE SECTION 53B2

FOR CONTINUATION

SEE MFE SECTION 53C2

FOR CONTINUATION

SEE MFE SECTION 53C3

FOR CONTINUATION

3R IMPROVEMENT

START

3R IMPROVEMENT

STOP
 

 

SEE MFE SECTION 53C2

FOR CONTINUATION

SEE MFE SECTION 53C3

FOR CONTINUATION

SEE MFE SECTION 53B2

FOR CONTINUATION
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